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Epochenwertung  E
Platz 

Gesamt   

‐         

Platz  
Epoche

Start‐ 

nummer

Team                                                    Fahrer     

Beifahrer                                            Fahrzeug

Wohnort                                            

Wohnort                                  

Epoche / Baujahr

WP 1       

WP 5      

WP 9       

WP 13

WP 2       

WP 6       

WP 10    

WP 14

WP 3       

WP 7       

WP 11    

WP 15

WP4       

WP 8     

WP 12    

WP 16

SK Gesamt

+ Strafzeit

‐ Streicher

‐ Epoche

Wertung

1

17

MEGGLE Jürgen 

MEGGLE  Anja 

Volvo  P1800S 

DEU ‐ München

DEU ‐ München 

Epoche E / BJ 1963

+0,87

+1,03

+1,42

+1,39

+0,60 +1,06 6,37

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 6,37

2

5
ACM

MÜNCH Schorsch

SCHWERDT Stephan

Porsche 356 Cuope

DEU ‐ Unterhaching

DEU ‐ Neuburg D.

Epoche E / BJ 1960

+0,80

+0,84

+2,94

+0,95

+1,69 +1,95 9,17

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 9,17

3

31
 

PORSTMANN Mike

PORSTMANN Christine

Mercedes‐Benz 220 S

DEU ‐ Dachau

DEU ‐ Dachau

Epoche E / BJ 1958

+1,73

+1,98

+3,29

+3,49

+1,07 +1,84 13,40

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 13,40

4

33
 

RUMLER Matthias

FUCHS Udo

Porsche 356 B Coupe

DEU ‐ Ansbach

DEU ‐ Obertrubach

Epoche E / BJ 1963

+2,55

+2,67

+2,82

+4,48

+2,91 +6,43 21,86

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 21,86

5

4
 

WIRTH Hanns Werner

SCHMITT Dr. Ursula

Jaguar MK 9

DEU ‐ Fürth

DEU ‐ Fürth

Epoche E / BJ 1959

+0,71

+2,20

+9,63

+1,65

+1,32 +0,57 19,08

+ 3,00

‐ 0,00

+ 22,08

6

32
AC Stein

FELDMANN Hansjörg

MEISEL Katherina

Mercedes‐Benz 220 SEb

DEU ‐ Nürnberg

DEU ‐ Ammerndorf

Epoche E / BJ 1961

+6,79

+1,72

+3,94

+3,39

+2,54 +4,98 23,36

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 23,36

7

30
ENJOY the CLASSICS

HENRICHS Wulf

FELDER Anton

Jaguar XK 140 OTS

DEU ‐ München

DEU ‐ Kempten

Epoche E / BJ 1954

+7,46

+6,99

+4,42

+4,95

+2,55 +3,69 30,06

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 30,06

8

34
Historic Team Heckflosse

HIEMER Jürgen

HIEMER Sabine

Daimler‐Benz 190 DC [Heckflosse]

DEU ‐ München

DEU ‐ München

Epoche E / BJ 1963

+10,00

+3,13

+4,42

+6,43

+2,72 +3,72 30,42

+ 0,00

‐ 0,00

+ 30,42
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